
Boba Milk Tea

Fruit Tea

Fresh Coffee

Small Bites

Salad Bowls

Sandwiches

Sushi Wraps

Entrees

Sweet Treats

Additional Drinks
Ham Egg & Cheese Sandwich
BLT Sandwich
Shrimp & Avocado Sandwich
Crabmeat Sandwich
Club Sandwich

Mozzarella Sticks (6pc)
Spring Rolls (5pc)
Chicken Nuggets (8pc)
French Fries
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Popcorn Chicken
Cheese Fries
Large Chicken Wings (4pc)

$4.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.50

$6.95

$7.95

$9.50

$7.95

$8.95

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

If food and drinks are not made to satisfaction, customers
may exchange for another menu item or ask for a full refund
if less than 20% of the item has been consumed.

Matcha Milk Tea
Taro Milk Tea
Thai Milk Tea
Brown Sugar
Strawberry
Mango
Watermelon
Pineapple
Banana
Honeydew
Green Apple

Passionfruit Tea
Peach Tea
Strawberry Tea
Lemon Tea
Orange Tea
Pineapple Tea

$3.50 | $4.50

$4.75 | $5.75

$4.75 | $5.75

$4.75 | $5.75

 M    |    L

Spam & Egg Onigiri
Shrimp Onigiri
Crabmeat Onigiri
Spam & Egg Wrap
Shrimp & Egg Wrap
Crabmeat Avocado Wrap

$5.00

$5.95

$5.95

$8.50

$8.95

$8.95

Coffee
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Americano

Hong Kong Egg Waffle $6.50

$4.75 | $5.75

$5.75 | $5.75

$5.75 | $6.75

$5.75 | $6.75

$5.75 | $6.75

$5.75 | $6.75

 M    |    L

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

 M    |    L

Iced +$1

Seaweed Salad
House Salad
Mango Salad
Shrimp Salad
Crispy Chicken Salad

$5.95

$8.50

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

w. Black or Green Tea

w. Fries or Onion Rings +$2

w. Fries or Onion Rings +$2

Bottled Water
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Organic Tea
Hot Chocolate

$2.00

$2.50

$2.75

$3.50

w. Chocolate & Whipped Cream +$2

Curry Chicken Over Rice
Soy Garlic Chicken Over Rice
Kimchi Fried Rice
Chicken Tenders w. Celery ***
Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice
Singapore Mei Fun
Chicken Udon

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into
contact with wheat, eggs, dairy, nuts, and soy. For specific
ingredient concerns, please consult our staff.

*** w. Special Sauces


