

Boba Milk Tea

*	M L
Matcha Milk Tea	\$5.00 \$6.00
Taro Milk Tea	\$5.00 \$6.00
Thai Milk Tea	\$5.00 \$6.00
Brown Sugar	\$5.00 \$6.00
Strawberry	\$5.00 \$6.00
Mango	\$5.00 \$6.00
Watermelon	\$5.00 \$6.00
Pineapple	\$5.00 \$6.00
Banana	\$5.00 \$6.00
Honeydew	\$5.00 \$6.00
Green Apple	\$5.00 \$6.00



w. Black or Green Tea	M L
Passionfruit Tea	\$4.75 \$5.75
Peach Tea	\$5.75 \$5.75
Strawberry Tea	\$5.75 \$6.75
Lemon Tea	\$5.75 \$6.75
Orange Tea	\$5.75 \$6.75
Pineapple Tea	\$5.75 \$6.75



	→ Iced +\$1	M L
Cot	ffee	\$3.50 \$4.50
Caf	fé Latte	\$4.75 \$5.75
Ca	opuccino	\$4.75 \$5.75
Αm	nericano	\$4.75 \$5.75

Small Bites

Mozzarella Sticks (6pc)	\$4.95
Spring Rolls (5pc)	\$ 5.95
Chicken Nuggets (8pc)	\$ 5.95
French Fries	\$ 5.95
Onion Rings	\$ 5.95
Sweet Potato Fries	\$6.50
Popcorn Chicken	\$6.95
Cheese Fries	\$ 7.95
Large Chicken Wings (4pc)	\$9.50



Salad Bowls

Seaweed Salad	\$5.95
House Salad	\$8.50
Mango Salad	\$12.95
Shrimp Salad	\$12.95
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$12.95



Sandwiches

w. Fries or Onion Rings +\$2	
Ham Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$7.95
BLT Sandwich	\$8.95
Shrimp & Avocado Sandwich	\$10.50
Crabmeat Sandwich	\$10.50
Club Sandwich	\$10.50

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, dairy, nuts, and soy. For specific ingredient concerns, please consult our staff.

Sushi Wraps

w. Fries or Onion Rings +\$2	
Spam & Egg Onigiri	\$5.00
Shrimp Onigiri	\$5.95
Crabmeat Onigiri	\$5.95
Spam & Egg Wrap	\$8.50
Shrimp & Egg Wrap	\$8.95
Crabmeat Avocado Wrap	\$8.95



Entrees

→ *** w. Special Sauces

Curry Chicken Over Rice	\$12.95
Soy Garlic Chicken Over Rice	\$12.95
Kimchi Fried Rice	\$12.95
Chicken Tenders w. Celery ***	\$12.95
Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice	\$13.95
Singapore Mei Fun	\$13.95
Chicken Udon	\$13.95



Sweet Treats

w. Chocolate & Whipped Cream +\$2 Hong Kong Egg Waffle \$6.50



Additional Drinks

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	\$2.50
Organic Tea	\$2.75
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50

If food and drinks are not made to satisfaction, customers may exchange for another menu item or ask for a full refund if less than 20% of the item has been consumed.